
Tues | Jan. 21 - Wed | May 14, 2025  Spring Long Semester 16 Weeks

 Mon | Oct 28, 2024  Fri | Nov 22, 2024

 Tue | Nov 05, 2024 Early application deadline for May 2025 graduation

 Sat | Jan 11, 2025

Registration Saturday 9:00AM - 1:00PM
Graduate Orientation (GO) 8:30AM - 11:00AM
Residence Halls open 9:00AM for residents 
Dining Hall opens 11:00AM for residents 

 Sat | Jan 18, 2025
Registration Saturday 9:00AM - 1:00PM
DBU Offices Open - No Classes Meet

 Tue | Jan 21, 2025
Classes Begin
Late Registration Begins

 Tue | Jan 28, 2025
Late Registration closes 5:00pm 
Add/Drop period ends 5:00pm

 Tue | Feb 04, 2025
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue Accelerated 
Graduate placement credit for courses taken in Spring 25 
Subterm A

 Thu | Feb 06, 2025 Fall 2024 Employer paid student account balances due

 Fri | Feb 21, 2025 Grad Finale for May 2025 graduation 9:00am-12:00pm

 Mon | Feb 24, 2025 Grad Finale for May 2025 graduation 11:00am-1:00pm

 Mon | Feb 24, 2025

Last day to submit Accelerated Graduate Placement 
documentation to Graduate Programs Office for SP25 AGP 
courses completed for all Subterms D, Options I, II, III, IV, V 
and Subterms B & C.

 Fri | Mar 07, 2025 Deadline for Honors Day scholarship applications Fall 2025

 Sat | Mar 08, 2025  Sat | Mar 15, 2025

SPRING 2025
Subterm A

Advance Registration

SPRING BREAK

Subterm A Saturday Classes Do Not Meet During Spring Break March 8 & March 15
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 Fri | Apr 04, 2025 Early application deadline for August 2025 graduation

 Mon | Apr 07, 2025 Last day to withdraw

 Tue | Apr 15, 2025 Late application fee applies for May 2025 graduation

 Fri | Apr 18, 2025  Sun | Apr 20, 2025

 Fri | Apr 11, 2025
Last day to remove an “I” awarded during Fall 2024 or 
awarded to spring graduation applicants

Thu | May 8 - Wed | May 14, 2025

Final Exams - grades due 24 hrs after administration of 
exam or by Noon on May 16 whichever is first
Students move out of residence halls within 24 hours of last 
final exam for non-graduating residents 

 Mon | May 12, 2025 Final grades for graduating students are due by noon

 Thu | May 15, 2025
Residence Halls close 2:00PM for non-graduating residents
Dining Hall closes 2:00PM for non-graduating residents 

 Fri | May 16, 2025 Dining Hall closes 2:00PM for graduating residents

 Sat | May 17, 2025 Residence Halls close 2:00PM for graduating residents

 Wed | May 14, 2025 Candlelighting Service for graduating students 8:00PM

 Thu | May 15, 2025
Commencement 10:00AM
Commencement   3:00PM

 Fri | May 16, 2025
Commencement 10:00AM
Commencement   3:00PM

EASTER HOLIDAYS - No Classes - Offices Closed

Spring 2025 Graduation

Spring 2025 Continued
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